Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connie Dean - (753453) - Oxford University SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.65
1:12.23
1:13.21
1:13.43

113.47

:113.69

113.77

115.12

115.70

:116.62

:118.61

124.31

:25.83
1:26.68
1:27.11
1:27.42
1:30.00
1:31.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.47
1:13.43
1:12.23
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24/01/16
17/04/16
24/01/16
02/07/16
31/07/16
31/05/15
31/05/15
24/07/14
04/05/14
09/02/14
11/05/13
15/01/12
11/02/12
29/05/11
05/11/11
12/02/11
30/05/10
27/11110

Date

31/07/16
02/07/16
17/04/16
24/01/16
24/01/16

Meet

Challenge International Geneva

British Championships 2016

Challenge International Geneva

French Open Championships 2016

British Summer Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

National Youth Team Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
City of Coventry November Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
BG South East Region Age Groups

City of Coventry Open

Meet

British Summer Championships
French Open Championships 2016
British Championships 2016
Challenge International Geneva

Challenge International Geneva

Venue

Geneva
Glasgow
Geneva
Vichy
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Portugal
Crawley
Bristol
Sheffield
Sunderland
Wycombe
Crawley
Coventry
High Wycombe
Crawley

Coventry

Venue

Sheffield
Vichy
Glasgow
Geneva

Geneva
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Club Swam Under
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Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
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1:13.77
1:13.69
1:15.12
1:15.70
1:16.62
1:18.61
1:25.83
1:24.31
1:27.11
1:26.68
1:27.42
1:31.97

1:30.00
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31/05/15
31/05/15
24/07/14
04/05/14
09/02/14
11/05/13
11/02/12
15/01/12
05/11/11
29/05/11
12/02/11
2711110

30/05/10

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

National Youth Team Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
City of Coventry Open

BG South East Region Age Groups

Crawley
Crawley
Portugal
Crawley
Bristol
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sunderland
Coventry
Crawley
High Wycombe
Coventry

Crawley
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Maidenhead
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Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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